Modular connection type
air unit CXU Series appeared!!
2port pilot operated solenoid valve for compressed air
Compact air blow valve EXA Series
Energy efficiency and large flow rate
2 PORT PILOT OPERATED SOLENOID VALVE FOR COMPRESSED AIR EXA SERIES
New product
CC-1007A 2

Note 1: Voltage fluctuation range is ±10%
Note 2: Plus 20ｇ for DIN terminal box.
How to order
A  Applicable tube
outer diameter
EXA 2CC6 0 1B
B Sealant
0 H-NBR
Symbol Descriptions
A  Applicable tube outer diameter
C6 Φ6
C8 Φ8
C10 Φ10
C12 Φ12
E Voltage Note 1
1 100VAC
3 24VDC
4 12VDC
C Coil option Note 1
2C Standard Lead wire (without light and surge suppressor)
2G
Option
DIN terminal box (Pg7), without indicator light
2GS DIN terminal box (Pg7), with/without indicator light
2H DIN terminal box(Pg7). with indicator light inside terminal box
2HS DIN terminal box(Pg7). with indicator light
and surge suppressor inside terminal box
2KS DIN terminal box with indicator light and
surge suppressor inside terminal box
D Other options
Blank None
B Mounting plate
B Sealant
C Coil option
D Other options
E Voltage
<Example of model number>
EXA-C6-02CB-1
Model: Compact air blow valve EXA
A  Applicable tube outer diameter : Φ6
B Sealant: H-NBR
C Coil option: Lead wire
D Other options: Mounting plate
E Voltage: 100 VAC
Refer to the table on the left for available combinations of coil
options and voltage.
Coil
option
Voltage
1 3 4
2C
2G
2GS
2H
2HS
2KS
Select from the circle mark above.
2
Optional dimensions
EXA Series
Internal structure and parts list
No. Parts name Material
� Guard (Note 1) PBT PBT
2 Bush NBR Nitrile rubber
3 Coil assembly - -
4 Stuffing PPS Polyphenylene sulfide
5 Diaphragm
assembly H-NBR/PPS Hydrogenated nitrile rubber/
polyphenylene sulfide
6 Main body PBT PBT
7 Spring SUS Stainless steel
8 Valve body PBT PBT
9 Gasket H-NBR Hydrogenated nitrile rubber

IN
OUT
How to order
A Port size (OUT)
CXU10 EXA 2CC6 1
Symbol Descriptions
A Port size
C6 Φ6 push-in joint
CL6 Φ6 push-in joint L type
C8 Φ8 push-in joint
CL8 Φ8 push-in joint L type
C Voltage Note 1
1 100VAC
3 24VDC
B  Coil option Note 1, 2
2C Standard Lead wire (without light and surge suppressor)
2H
Option
DIN terminal box(Pg7). with indicator light inside terminal box
2HS DIN terminal box(Pg7). with indicator light
and surge suppressor inside terminal box
B Coil option
C Voltage
Coil
option
Voltage
1 3
2C
2H
2HS
Select from the circle mark above.
No screw
Open type
IN side
Gasket
Expanding
manifold
Possible
Descriptions CXU10-EXA
Working fluid Compressed air
Working pressure differential range MPa 0.01 to 0.7
Max. working pressure MPa 0.7
Withstanding pressure MPa 1.05
Fluid temperature °C 0 to 55
Ambient temperature °C -5 to 55
Atmosphere Does not contact water, corrosive or flammable gas.
Valve structure Pilot operated diaphragm structure
Valve leakage cm3/min 10 or less
Mounting attitude Free
Port size (IN) None
Port size (OUT) Push-in joint Φ6 Push-in joint Φ6L type Push-in joint Φ8 Push-in joint Φ8L type
C (dm3/ (s/bar)) Note 2 1.6 3.0
b 0.37 0.32
Weight g Note 3 98 95 98 100

Series.
8
How to order
CXU10-GEXA Series
E Rated voltage
D Coil option
Model no.
How to order
A Port size (OUT)
CXU10 GEXA 2CC6 33R
B  FR component
options
C  Solenoid valve
station qty.
Coil
option
Voltage
1 3
2C
2H
2HS
Select from the circle mark above.
Internal structure
Symbol Descriptions
A  Port size (OUT)
C6 Φ6 push-in joint
CL6 Φ6 push-in joint L type
C8 Φ8 push-in joint
CL8 Φ8 push-in joint L type
E  Rated voltage
1 100VAC
3 24VDC
B  FR component options
Component options Note 1
A Piping adapter (Rc3/8)
R Regulator (R2000-10-W-X2, Note 2)
RT8 Regulator (R2000-10-W-T8X2, Note 2)
Without pressure gauge (port Rc1/4 open)
W Filter regulator (W2000-10-W-F1, Note 2)
WT8 Filter regulator (W2000-10-W-F1T8, Note 2)
Without pressure gauge (port Rc1/4 open)
Direction
Blank IN side left
X IN side right
C  Solenoid valve station qty.
1 to 4 1 station to 4 station
D  Coil option Note 3, 4
2C Standard Lead wire (without light and surge suppressor)
2H
Option
DIN terminal box(Pg7). with indicator light inside terminal box
2HS DIN terminal box(Pg7). with indicator light
and surge suppressor inside terminal box
Note on model no. selection
Note �: Standard filter•regulator is NC automatic drain type.
 Select A unless component option R, RT8, W, WT8 is
selected.
 Multiple FR device options cannot be selected.
Note 2: Model no. for IN side Left (FR device direction option
"No symbol").
Note 3: Refer to the table on the right for available combinations
of coil options and voltage.
Note 4: Contact CKD for models with M12 connector cable.
Model Listed catalog and page no.
CXU10-EXA Page 6
CXU10-TA Catalog No. CC-901
CXU10-MA Catalog No. CC-901
R2000 Catalog No. CB-024S
W2000 Catalog No. CB-024S
9
CXU10-GEXA Series